Blutspenden in 38640 Goslar Goslar bis zum 22.07.2025

Fr
Do
Mi
Fr
Di

06.06.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

26.06.2025
15:00-19:30 Uhr

02.07.2025
15:30-20:00 Uhr

04.07.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

22.07.2025
16:00-19:30 Uhr

Goslar 38642
DRK-RETTUNGSSCHULE
Kosliner StralRe 10

Goslar 38642 - Oker
Katharina-von-Bora-Gemeindehaus
Am Stadtpark 13

Langelsheim 38685
Clubheim ViR Langelsheim
Kastanienallee 2c

Goslar 38642
DRK-RETTUNGSSCHULE
Kosliner Stralle 10

Goslar 38644 - Hahndorf
Mehrzweckhalle
Wiesenweg 18



